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CLUBE DE
CAMPO

DE SAD PAULD

Proa Numeral

1 BRA 31425
2 BRA 31696
3 BRA 31529
4 BRA 30951
5 BRA 27052
6 BRA 31834
7 BRA 31759
8 BRA 30651
9 BRA 30664
10 BRA 29890
11 BRA 31003
12 BRA 31568
13 BRA 29545
15 BRA 31760
16 BRA 31426
17 BRA 29821
18 BRA 30489
19 BRA 31534
20 BRA 31275
21 BRA 30511
22 BRA 31990
23 BRA 30685
24 BRA 31208
25 BRA 31393
26 BRA 30955
27 BRA 3120

28 BRA 29631
29 BRA 31608
30 BRA 30297
31 BRA 30815
32 BRA 30797
33 BRA 31677
34 BRA 31910
35 BRA 31577
36 BRA 31597
37 BRA 31004
38 BRA 30856
39 BRA 31762
40 BRA 31528
41 BRA 31485
42 BRA 30738
43 BRA 31343
44 BRA 38815
45 BRA 27207
46 BRA 28632
47 BRA 31854
48 BRA 31661
49 BRA 0208

50 BRA 30794
51 BRA 31472
52 BRA 30376
53 BRA 31110
54 BRA 30986
55 BRA 31907
56 BRA 29058
58 BRA 31277
59 BRA 31195
60 BRA 30179
61 BRA 31368
62 BRA 31236
63 BRA 31044
64 BRA 29153
65 BRA 31502
70 BRA 31808
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Barco

ICB/DF/CBC CARRACA

HORSE WITH NO NAME Manfred Kaufmann Jr / Alessandra Araujo

GUARDA PATRIMONIAL Rafael gagliotti / Pedro Vivian Siqueira

CCSP/ECP  CARCARA-LEDTEC
EVI VENTANO
CCSP GEMADA

PVS Ubatuba JOINT VENTURE
CNC OS ABREU’'S
ICSC PANDA

YCP TANGARAII
YCltaupu CHARADA
YCSA QUALYFRUIT
YCSA PIUI CHACHACHA
YCP CONTROL

EVI SEU MAZINHO
ICSC TINTIUN

VDS DATA VENIA
VDS DE BOA NA LAGOA
YCP KIPROKO

YCP TANGERINE
YCP

ICS/NSPPG

CCSP

YCSA CARAMBOLA
CCSP PASTABLU
ICB/DF VELOCITAII
YCP ESPECTRO
YCltaupu JESS

ICB/DF

YCSA LIMONCELLO
YCP PANTERA
YCSA NONONO
YCSA SHARKNADO
YCP

SPYC/ICES ESSENCE 3
EVI

YCSA DOLCE VITA
CIR/CBC CABULOSO
YCSA BARRACUDA
VDS SMURFS

EVI VEGAS
VDS/CDJ MACACO TIAO
YCSA ZENA

ICS/CIR

EVI

YCltaupu CURUMI

ICRJ MUXIMA
YCSA/EVI GUARINI

YCP

SPYC CACADOR
CCSP COBO FRANCO
YCI/EVI

EVI ESPETACULO
EVI

YCSA TEMERARIO
ICB/DF/CBC

CcCC UFO

CDJ

SPYC

CRG

YCP

YCSA

YCSA

YCSA

YCSA

YCSA

Kualse

Snipe
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MAIO 2025

BARCOS ELEGIVEIS

Tripulacao

Felipe Rondina / Renato Lunetta

Carlos Eduardo Fanucchi / Sara Strauss

Mathias sales / Antonio Cordeiro

Wagner Bojlesen / Mariana Peccicacco
Carlos Frederico Hackerott / Andre VIEIRA
Erick Diegues de Abreu / Enzo de Abreu

Anderson Candemil de Oliveira / Silvia Yumi Nakamura

Coanfegdes agdi
Brasileira

de Vela

CBVela

Paulo Axel F. Dalgas Frisch / Renata Medeiros

Marcos Val / Gustavo Saad Val

Joao Pedro Matta Barbosa / Murilo Posmik

Felipe Meirelles / Claudia Truksa

Eduardo Antao / Daniela Naegeli

Jose Roberto de Jesus / Gustavo Henrique dos Santos

Christian Franzen / Amanda Cristina da Silva

Ader Santos / Cecilio Goulart

Adrion Santos / Eduarda Laitano

Rolf Bremer / Tatiana Bremer

Georgia Bruder / Paola Prada

Thiago Luiz de Santana / Rafael Araujo Simoes

Daniel Strauss / David Strauss

Jose Maria Carri / Maria Ganriela Zoboli Pegazzano
Rafael Krausz / Pamela Rodrigues Mantuan
Alexandre kronenberger / Breno Ramos

Jose Hackerott / Giovanna naommi

Paulo Bogossian / Flavia Castro

Johann Fenselau de Felippes / Uthar Matheus

Sandra Regina Firmo / Renata Bellotti

Alonso Lopez / Victoria Ennser

Andre Guilherme Schwarz / Luis Pessoa
lago Whately / Carl Julien Craddock
Fernando Ricki Hackerott / Eduardo de Moraes Natividade

Eduardo Clarkson Lebreiro / Bruno Falco

Rwann Kaique / Lucas de Santis G Mantovani

Ricardo Canepa Barbosa / Oliver Durrich

Leonardo Patane / Enzo Ferreira Lisboa

Stefano Francavilla / Erik Scheidt

Adriano Santos / Marina Kist

Sophia dos Santos Rocha / Dora Juliao

Marilia Bassoa / Caio Pantoja

Lorenzo S Castagnino / Clotilde S Castagnino

Felipe Baszynski Fridrich / Pablo Luis Rodrigues Blanco

Iwan Balian / Fabio Luchetta

Paulo da Silva Santos / Thiago Sangineto

Robert Scheidt / Aderson Brandao
Bruno P. Migita / Julio Mello

Renato Valentim / Marcio Mattos

Bruno Franco / Victor Lira

Mario Sergio de Jesus / Bruna Patricio
Otavio Cardoso / Thamyres Santos
Jose Vicente Mello Monteiro / Luis Guilherme Oliveira

Alejandro Zoboli / Carolina Malhone

Felipe Meira / Christian Shaw

Alexandre Marien / Claudio Paiano

Roberto Paradeda / Alex Kuhl

lan McKee / Queila Jesus

Kurt Juergen Diemer / Alexandre M. Muto

Alejandro Olio / Henrique De Prosdocimi Jorge

Antonio Pacola Minns / Thomas Buff

Gustavo Canovas Kiessling / Thomas Muhle Ferreira

Leonardo Didier / Felipe Fonseca

Ernesto Neugebauer / Dagoberto Marques

Fabio Bocciarelli / Eduardo ChapChap

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00

www.sailwave.com

CAT

GERAL

MISTA

JUNIOR

AP MASTER/MISTA
G MASTER
GERAL

AP MASTER/MISTA
MISTA

GERAL

JUNIOR

AP MASTER/MISTA
AP MASTER/MISTA
MASTER

MISTA

AP MASTER
MISTA

G MASTER/MISTA
FEMININA

G MASTER/MISTA
GERAL

GERAL

G MASTER/MISTA
MISTA

GERAL

MISTA

MISTA

GERAL

FEMININA

MISTA

MASTER

GERAL

MASTER

GERAL

JUNIOR

GERAL

GERAL

JUNIOR

MISTA

FEMININA

MISTA

MISTA

GERAL

JUNIOR

GERAL

LEGEND

AP MASTER
GERAL

GERAL

GERAL

MISTA

MISTA

GERAL

MISTA

GERAL

MASTER

GERAL

AP MASTER/MISTA
G MASTER

AP MASTER
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

G MASTER

G MASTER

Flot.

516
448
455
448

802
555
311
311
434
434
311
455
555
427
427
311
311
311
483
448
434
448
516
311
311
516
434
311
434
434
311
434/245
455
434
483
434
427
455
4271426
434
483
455
311
159
434/455
311
434
448
455
455
455
434
516
434
426
434
368
311
434
434
434
434
434

fevesp.taplink.ws/p/f8f3d3/




